CENTRO: EOI HUESCA

LISTADO DE ADMISIONES

IDIOMA: INGLES CURSO: NA C1.1 FECHA SORTEO: 25-09-2023

No
PR.

7578

707

1875

7220

3156

5775

5615

7134

2167

2936

1660

4592

4168

5039

7216

3146

2624

1234

Nombre

Abad Torres,
Beltran

Abello Jorro,
Irene

Alastrue
Palacio,
Fernando

Allué Ferrer,
Belén

Alvarez
Suarez, Aroa

Angosto
Barquero,
Rocio

Anoro
Valdovinos,
Valeria

Aznar
Chamorro,
Elena

Bambo
Pueyo, Isabel

Bellostas
Fetysova,
Andrea

Benedet
Sopena,
Priscila

Bernues
Puertolas,
Lorien

Camarasa
Botella, Carles

Casaus
Gracia, Arturo

Ciprian
Tabuefia,
Reyes

Del Rio
Corral, Thais

Dueso Belver,
Maria

Egea
Gonzalez,
Antonio

Documento
180-------8S
177-----8L
180------3F
180------8G
717---—=--7N
801-=-==--7T
731-------4D
177---=--8P
180-------6H
180-----=-2]
180-------5D
180-------6P
217-----5D
180------2T
180-------9M
184------2C
731------9W
244---—-9N

Fecha

Sorteo

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

Opcion

2 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

2 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

2 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves




2604

5767

7358

4004

1529

7579

3594

2086

1455

4017

6528

5748

4167

6173

6128

6558

7331

2824

2799

6845

Encontra
Calvo, Lucas

Escartin Sesé,
Inés

Fernandez
Arbués, Oscar

Fernandez
Cortes,
Marian

Ferrandez
Lacasta,
Manuel

Franco Bonet,
Maria

Gallan Elfau,
Alfonso

Garcia
Lobarte,
Rubén

Gracia
Casado,
Carlos

Hernandez
Fanlo,
Alejandro

Jal Salcedo,
Clara

Kortajarena
Canellada,
Iker

Laliena Sanz,
Eva

Lanuza
Sancerni,
Sergio

Lopez
Mendez,
Margarita

Loscertales
Artieda,
Carmen

Mairal
Fortufio,
Estrella

Manau
Omedes, Jose
Ignacio

Marcalain
Burusco,
Ifigo

Mateo Gomez,
Laura

180-------0W
180-------5X
180------5Q
731------7A
180-------4W
180-------1Q
180-----5Q
180------4K
730-—--—-7H
180-------9M
181------8N
730-------4S
180-------3Z
180-------31
123-------7B
180-------6G
180------9D
180------6Y
731------5C
734-----—-4Y

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

2 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

2 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

2 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves




4018

6028

2653

1534

6907

866

1612

4765

2552

4696

6951

2545

2489

7103

4271

5355

2128

5168

4566

5699

Messina,
Ignacio

Moreno
Sopena,
Francisco
Javier

Oliveros
Arellano,
Yolanda

Pardo Atarés,
Xiao

Pérez
Barcena,
Miquel

Pérez
Barecha,
Candela

Pérez
Puyuelo, Sara

Puga Medina,
Lucia

Puyalto
Castro, Jorge

Quintana
Companys,
Laia

Rault, Laetitia

Sa Soler,
Cristina

Saez Blasco,
Diego

Salas Sas,
Virginia

Salvatierra
Domper,
David

Sanchez
Perbech, Inés

Sanchez
Salvador,
Elena

Sanclemente
Hernandez,
Teresa Maria

Santodomingo
Tello, Daniel

Segarra
Puchades, M.
Pilar

Y65-------9P
262------8P
180-------3P
180-——-2T
181------2Q
180--—----9R
180-------4W
181-----1N
180-------0Y
492------3W
X76-------1R
180-——-2B
180-------0R
180-------8E
238-=-=--1T
260------2G
184-------1Y
180-------9M
7711V
225-------5X

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

25-09-
2023

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

2 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

2 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45

1 EQI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EQI Huesca 320 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Lunes Miércoles

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves




3020 | VelaCubero, |55y 35 2509 | 4 EOI Huesca 319 16:00-18:15 Martes Jueves
Irene 2023

4617 Zeabolan gy 5w 2509~ | 4 EOI Huesca 318 10:30-12:45 Lunes Miércoles
Tania 2023

Total: 60




